B-1
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

2K
2.5K
3K
3.5K
5K
7.5K
10K*
15K*
20K*
30K*
* 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube connection
Metric ranges available, – Visit us online.
To Order
RANGE (psi) MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS
ABSOLUTE—ALL RANGES AVAILABLE IN ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 30 PX35K1-030AV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX35K1-050AV DP41-S, DP25-S
GAGE—ALL RANGES AVAILABLE IN SEALED GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 20 PX35K1-020GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 30 PX35K1-030GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX35K1-050GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 100 PX35K1-100GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 200 PX35K1-200GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 300 PX35K1-300GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 500 PX35K1-500GV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,000 PX35K1-1KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 2,000 PX35K1-2KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 3,000 PX35K1-3KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 5,000 PX35K1-5KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 10,000* PX35S1-10KGV DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 15,000* PX35S1-15KGV DP41-S, DP25-S**
0 to 20,000* PX35S1-20KGV DP41-S, DP25-S**
0 to 30,000* PX35S1-30KGV DP41-S, DP25-S**
7⁄16-20 Pressure Connection and Twist-Lock 6 Pin Connector
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube connection.
** 4-digit meter, counts in increments of 10.